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GD28
BRNTHRALEET

SPECIFICATION / #M& 241

Dimension

R+
Work Voltage / TAFHE

Wat / 3h3
LED QTY / it
Color CT / i (lumen)
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
2700K-6000K
RGB
RGBW
Product finish / 4
R9
SDCM
Ra
Work temeperature / T-AF k1
Installation / %2753
Fixture material / 445

IP rate / iK% %

DMX
Light Control Protocal o
PWM
LIVEN
DALI
Beam Angle Y A
Classic
Beam Height IEHBERE
dhlfie L Max
KT
Louver
Accessory 197 % R A
etk Bracket
b2 3

*Upon request order only / {5 B izl

GD28 itk AsUBT X G P )T / GD28 RECESSIVE WALL WASHER

250mm*28mm*35mm
DC24
6

12

312
332
353
376

400

M / Black
>10
<3
90

-10"C <80°C

Surface mount
Uik

PC & Aluminum
IP65/1P67
o o o
o o o
o o o
25° 45°
2m 15m 10m

4m 3m 2m

Internal anti-glare louver
A BB
Non-adjustable bracket
AN W E S 4

490mm*28mm*35mm

DC24

12

24

624
664
706
751
799

850

Mo/ Black
>10
<3
90

-10"C <80°C

Surface mount
Lk

PC & Aluminum

1P65/1P67
o o o
o o o
o o o
25% 45
2m 15m 1.0m
4m 3m 2m

Internal anti-glare louver
BB R Al
Non-adjustable bracket
ANET i 1 FE ST 4R

970mm*28mm*35mm

DC24

24

48

1248
1328
1412
1503
1598

1700

s/ Black
>10
<3
90

-10C<80°C

Surface mount
Uik

PC & Aluminum

IP65/IP67
o o o
o o o
o o o
25° 45°
2m 1.5m 10m
4m 3m 2m

Internal anti-glare louver
AL BT R A
Non-adjustable bracket
AT A B 4

970mm*28mm*35mm

DC24

24

48

360 600 480

M5/ Black
>10
<3
90

-10"C<80°C

Surface mount
Lk

PC & Aluminum

1P65/1P67
o o o
o o o
o o o
25 45°
2.5m 2m 15m
4.5m 3.5m 2.5m
Internal anti-glare louver
VA LIS R A
Non-adjustable bracket
AN A5 FE AR

LIGHT PARAMETERS / ¥55%(
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250mm / 490mm / 970mm

INSTALLATION / %%
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